
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
11 
8 

115 
33 

Class 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
GRAND 

Name 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
MUNDY LOYER 

Laps 
19 
21 
18 
16 

Best Tm 
57.055 
57.712 
58.019 

1:00.716 

Diff 

0.657 
0.964 
3.661 

Gap 

0.657 
0.307 
2.697 

In Lap 
19 
21 
14 
14 

2nd Best 
57.178 
57.744 
58.161 

1:01.046 

2nd Lap 
16 
16 
5 

15 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/04/2025 13:35:29 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 3a Etapa 
   SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT 

1o TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:13:55 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

11/04/2025 13:14 


